	*		-	
			-	
	-			:
•			-	i
				į
		Ξ	Ξ	=
			=	
				Ē
;			-	
:	-			Ξ
	4		_	
3	Ξ		Ξ	Ξ
•				_
•				_
4				
4				
A . (				
# . ( *				
A				
A . (				
#				
#				
新   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1				
# 046000 value 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				

	*	Document 20			2
		Book 2005 Pag Date 3/24/20 Rec Amt \$12.0	05 Ti	me 9:43 AM	ages z
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]		MICHELLE "MIC	KI" UT	SLER, COUNTY	RECORDER
	318) 662-4141	MADISON IOWA			
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 515795 IBA  UCC Direct Services 65941				COMPUTER V RECORDED V COMPARED	
P.O. Box 29071  Glendale, CA 91209-9071  FIXTU	JRE	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS F	OR FILING OFFICE USE C	DNLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 1465, BK 3 PG 571 12-17-91 CC IA Madison			1b. This Fi	INANCING STATEMENT AI led (for record) (or recorded ESTATE RECORDS.	MENOMENT is
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	above is terminated with re above with respect to the s	spect to security interest(s) of the secure	ne Secured Pa d Party autho	arty authorizing this Termina rizing this Continuation Stat	ation Statement.
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a  5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects  Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate  CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a or 6b; name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change).	Debtor or Secure Information in items 6 also give new	d Party of record. Check only or	<u>e</u> or≀tnese tw	assignor in item 9. no boxes. nD name: Complete item 7a m 7c; also complete items 7	or 7b. and also d-7g (if applicable)
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NA	ME	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					·
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NA	ME	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. SEE INSTRUCTION   ADD'L INFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   ORGANIZATION   DEBTOR	N 7f. JURÍSDICTIÓN	OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGAN	iZATIONAL ID#, if any	NONE
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	collateral description, or	describe collateral assign	ed.		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 318 N. JOHN WAYNE DRIVE BUILING AND THE GROUNDS IMMEDIATELY ADJA ESTATE, TO WIT: THE SOUTH 92 FEET OF LOTS 1 THAT PART OF LOTS 3 AND 4 IN BLOCK 4 OF THE AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHWEST OLOTS 3 AND 4, A DISTANCE OF 132 FEET TO THE EAST LINE OF LOT 3, A DISTANCE OF 100 FEET, NOWITH THE CENTER LINE OF THE CHICAGO, ROCK WESTERLY ALONG SAID PARALLEL 132 FEET MC THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4, A DISTANCE OF 100 FE	AND 2 IN BLOCK ORIGINAL TOW CORNER OF LOT SOUTHEAST CO MORE OR LESS TO ( ISLAND AND PA	( 4 OF THE ORIGINA N OF WINTERSET, I 4, THENCE EASTEI RNER OF LOT 3, TH TO LINE LYING 15 FI OCIFIC RAILROAD CONTHE WEST LINE O	AL TOWN MORE PA RLY ALO IENCE N EET SOU OMPAN F 4. THE	NOF WINTERSET ARTICULARLY DE NG THE SOUTH I ORTHERLY ALON ITHERLY OF AND Y'S MAIN TRACT. NCE SOUTHERLY	, AND ALL SCRIBED LINE OF IG THE PARALLEL THEN
		•			o October of the Control
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authors.      ORGANIZATION'S NAME	MENDMENT (name of a orized by a Debtor, check i	ssignor, if this is an Assignmen nere and enter name of DE	t). If this is an STOR authori	Amendment authorized by zing this Amendment.	a Deptor which
BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC  OR  9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 6594183.2 Debtor Name: INNOVATIVE INDUSTRIES	200012629 25	560	··	Prepared by UCC Direct Sen	rices, P.O. Box 2907

UC FO	C FINANCING STATEMENT	AMENDME!	NT ADDENDUM	. et a	ల <b>్</b> -		. <u>.</u>
11.	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #	(same as item 1a on Ame	endment form)		<i>(3)</i>		
146	65, BK 3 PG 571 12-17-91 CC	IA Madison			- 9:21 · 890°		
12. (	NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMI	ENT (same as item 9 on Am	endment form)			•	
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC			· es.			
OR	12b, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			•	
13.	Use this space for additional informatio	n .					
1		•			4		
<b>3</b>				THE ABOVE SP	PACE IS FOR FILIN	IG OFFICE USE O	DNLY

Description: LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 318 N., JOHN WAYNE DRIVE, WINTERSET, IOWA THE DOWNSTAIRS AND BASEMENT OF THE MAIN BUILING AND THE GROUNDS IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT THERETO LOCATED ON THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE TO WIT: THE SOUTH 92 FEET OF LOTS 1 AND 2 IN BLOCK 4 OF THE ORIGINAL TOWN OF WINTERSET, AND ALL THAT PART OF LOTS 3 AND 4 IN BLOCK 4 OF THE ORIGINAL TOWN OF WINTERSET, MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF LOT 4, THENCE EASTERLY ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF LOTS 3 AND 4, A DISTANCE OF 132 FEET TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF LOT 3, THENCE NORTHERLY ALONG THE EAST LINE OF LOT 3, A DISTANCE OF 100 FEET, MORE OR LESS TO LINE LYING 15 FEET SOUTHERLY OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE CENTER LINE OF THE CHICAGO, ROCK ISLAND AND PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY'S MAIN TRACT. THEN WESTERLY ALONG SAID PARALLEL 132 FEET MORE OR LESS, TO THE WEST LINE OF 4, THENCE SOUTHERLY ALONG THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4, A DISTANCE OF 100 FEET MORE OR LESS, TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.